| DIRECTION SELECTOR

Electric

Vehicle

1-INCLUDES ITEMS 2 - 46
31 - INCLUDES ITEMS 32 - 34

Page I-1 Service Parts Manual EZGOLEUT



84 - INCLUDES ITEMS 85, 86

SEAT WRAP

85 2

79

SEAT FRAME

SEAT WRAP

80

DIRECTION SELECTOR
INSTALLATION

CONTROL HARNESS

BUZZER ASSEMBLY
INSTALLATION

EZGOLEIT Service Parts Manual Page I-2



| DIRECTION SELECTOR Electric Vehicle

THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.
* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM PART NO. 1 2 3 4 5 DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 73036-GO1 DIRECTION SELECTOR ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEMS 2 - 46)..................... 1
2 00138-G4 SCREW, #6 - 32 X 1/2 LG ..ottt st 3
3 00139-G8 SCREW, #6 - 32 X 2 LG .eoteeiercrireneneeeenercrterere e ste e crete s s ssscssenes 4
4 00414-G8 BOLT, 1/4 - 20 X 1 LG ettt nate e se s see s eneesae s sees 2
5
6 00525-G5 NUT, #6 = 32ttt ettt e e neebeensenean 8
7 00532-G1 NUT, 1/4 = 20ttt en e ss s et e ae e e nan 2
8
9
10 00559-G7 WASHER, 1/4 ...ttt ettt 4
11 00560-G1 WASHER, 3/8 ...ttt sttt e s s a e e ne 1
12
13 00565-G3 WASHER, LOCK, #6 .....cuieieccicetcintecstencree et eseesee s sse e s et sesnenneaens 8
14 00565-G7 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 ....couiiiiriecrreeereeteiestsnteseeseeeeseessessessessesessesasensennend 2
15
16
17 00567-G3 WASHER, LOCK, #6 ......oooviiiiiiiiiiiiercreriecreseeseessessenesesssesesssseeessnsssssnnd 4
18
19 10606-G2 SWITCH LIMIT, MS2 AND MSH4........ooiiirerittetecsestesee e rassae e e en e 2
20
21
22 11098-G9 NUT, LOCK, 5/16 = 24 ......coiiriiririeccrieiecrnerreset et eeeeesesessen st essassnssssssneses 1
23 12806-G1 SPACER ...ttt s e et e ens 4
24
25 12835-G1 CAM ..ttt sttt st e sa e s ne e 1
26
27 * SCREW. ...ttt se s e sae st et n e sn s 4
28 14390-G1 NUT, LOCK, 3/8 - 24.......oriiiiiiiiriinnttecetrrecneeeseeseesneesesssasse s ese e ns 2
29 14628-G1 TAB, FASTON, 5/16 X 5/16 ....ecouiriererirereeecrcrerietestesee st tee e s eseesene e eas 4
30

Page -3 Service Parts Manual EZGOLEGE



| Electric Vehicle DIRECTION SELECTOR

THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.

* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.
G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM PART NO. 1 2 3 4 5 DESCRIPTION QrTy.
31 14651-G1 CONTACT BOARD ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEMS 32 - 34) .......cccu.u..... 1
32 24940-G1 ST Ottt ae st e e e e st b e b st e 2
33 00565-G7 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4.....oececeeeterteceeteceeeeeressresenesar s ssresstssssond 2
34 00414-G6 BOLT, 1/4 - 20 X 3/4 LG coveecirveieeiircrieeceesierenseeeeeeecer e teeee s se e seees 2
35
36 15461-G1 BRACKET, MOUNTING SUPPORT .....ootieeeeee st eeceeeseesesaeseanes 1
37 15944-G3 BALL, BALL JOINT ....coottiviirtiiireereeireetesttee e esneessesssese e e seseseeneesenans 1
38
39
40 73048-GO1 BRACKET, COVER ..o rerte et reeeseecseesse s s as b s sss s saeas 1
41
42 70232-G01 ARM, SHIFT LINKAGE .......ccoiitritieitrerrtreierceresseneneesesesstessssresste s sssssenens 1
43
44 73027-GO1 SHAFT, DIRECTION SELECTOR ......oovieieciecereeiesererreecrereressessnesseesessnes 1
45 73031-GO1 BRACKET, DIRECTION SELECTOR MOUNTING .......ccceervrrurereerrervernns 1
46 73037-G01 BUZZER, REVERSE WARNING .........cc ettt nreeens 1
47
48 00438-G8 BOLT, 5/16 = 18 X B/A LG c.oeeireeiceiiceesetesceestretseeeseteecmeeaseesaee s e e ssate s ee s smeas 2
49 11098-G9 NUT, LOCK, 5/16 - 24 .....ccnicrieetrcterreeeeesstaeceessseessstermeessssesssessnsssesee e e smns 2
50 14444-G3 SOCKET, BALL JOINT ...t ntrsre st s sreesseeseesneereeesereesvansesseesessessansenns 2
51
52 00544-G4 NUT, 5/16 - 24 ...ttt eee e st se et e e eme e e e s e me e s s s enasta s s snne s 2
53 10697-G8 ROD, LINKAGE.........c i ioeeiereeirneriseeseessetsssse s easanesssessssasssanesssesesssessnesnnsessaneen 1
54 15944-G3 STUD, JOINT BALL .....cuutiiiierreeeceireiierermeceestesesseeesesseseesseeessseeeessnnreenssnsessans 1
55 70232-G02 ARM, SHIFT LINKAGE ...t retere e e e rteeecsseesetee e essae e e senesssesneesenen 1
56
57 25664-G2 BEARING .....cccveiicerenitieenterciiereeessereesetrsessreeseteseessssesssseesessseeesassasensssessensnnees 1
58 14390-G1 NUT, LOCK, 3/8 = 24 ...ttt eeeeectteesvteeeeee e e e e e e e e ne e s e eesenens 1
59 70233-G01 SHAFT, DIRECTION SELECTOR......cccctiiereeeenerterrerraneirrsaeeresseneesesseesassnsassens 1
60

EZGOoEEEN Service Parts Manual : Page I-4




| DIRECTION SELECTOR - Electric Vehicle

THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.
* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM PART NO. 1 2 3 4 5 DESCRIPTION QTY.
61 71905-G01 HANDLE, DIRECTION SELECTOR.......cccccriremiererrteente ettt ene 1
62 00740-G4 SCREW, STAINLESS STEEL, #10-32 X 1/2 LG..cvvvvvvrerecreeeeeeeeteeeeeee e 1
63
64 00559-G8 WASHER, 5/16.....oieiniiiiiinttiteceecrreeseeeese st s s s s e e e sesstesan e s snbens 1
65 16469-G7 WASHER, FENDER, STAINLESS STEEL.......coceeevinerenienereeeeees et 1
66 73049-G01 COVER, DIRECTION SELECTOR ......cccoctrremerirtrnereertreeeessesesstese e sneesnend 1
67 00114-Go6 SCREW, 1/4 - 14 X B/4 LG ..ottt e 1
68
69 14601-G16 RIVET, 5/32 (ITEMS 69 - 86 FOR USE ON DCS MODEL ONLY) ...................... 2
70 73037-G02 BUZZER ...ttt et sttt e e s sesa e sne s anan 1
71 32043-G2 BRACKET, BUZZER ........ooiiitittieccece e cste st sae s ssesae v 1
72 00565-G3 WASHER, LOCK, #B.......coiciiiiiiniirinictcntiiceer e seessts e eseresense s e ssns e saeenend 2
73 00525-G5 NUT, #6 = B2 ..ottt sttt et s s sesen e sn e s e e ne e nnen 2
74 00138-G4 SCREW, #6 - 32 X 1/2 LG ettt sttt ceseeseas s sne s e 2
75
76 73127-G01 LABEL, DIRECTION SELECTOR ......cccoorrirereeereeeneneeenereeneereesassseene e eeeas 1
77
78 73134-G0O1 ADAPTER, SEAT WRAP........cotiitiieererteteeseneteseesssesese s s st aseesseseesassseesennd 1
79 73133-G01 ADAPTER, DIRECTION SELECTOR SWITCH ......ccoeecteeiiiererreee e 1
80 31539-G1 CLAMP, NYLON ...ttt ecese et s s e s s e nesa e sne s 1
81 17618-G1 CLAMP, NYLON ...ttt see e e e 2
82
83 73130-GO1 BOOT, RUBBER.......cciitiiiiiiniit et srertrcre st esess e st e s e ene s e s e ssesnnned 1
84 73128-GO1 KNOB, DIRECTION SELECTOR (INCLUDES ITEMS 85 - 86) ......cccceveeerureneens 1
85 73128-G02 KNOB, DIRECTION SELECTOR.......coccocirieneerreerereseest et e e e e e 1
86 73128-G03 BLOCK, CONTACT SWITCH .....ccctviiiiiciiiniiite e nresneeseeeseeseesssessenees 1

Page I-5 Service Parts Manual EZGOLETE



